3 / 9 O ¢ 4 5 M i83-000012 | 01 1

NOTE :
GREASE STAINLESS STEEL
HARDWARD BEFORE MOUNT ING

TO PREVENT GALL ING OSL SIGN CAN BE PINNED
IN DOWN, UP AND 10° BACK
POS I TIONS

MOUNT PIVOT PLATE ’
WITH BUSHING FACING \
OUTWARD

MOUNT 3 INCH DIA.

LIGHT PAD ON TOP
RAIL OF SIGN FRAME.

3/8-16 x 2 BOLTS
3/8 NYLON WASHER BETWEEN
BRACKET AND TUBE %4

4 PLCS. Y. ]
ATTA$H$8 %gGGéGE RACK A //‘
MOUN AM .
% \Qj’ LANYARD ATTACHMENT

1/74-20 x 1 5/8 BOLTS W/ 3716 RIVET

6 PLCS.

USED TO FASTEN BRKTS TO 7760010055
LIGHT BAR TUBE 7689000022
1/74-20 X 1 3/4 BOLTS

4 PLCS.

USED TO CAPTURE L IGHT
BAR BRKT TO FRAME TUBE

[ ] .
o (o]
(o]
3/8-16 X 1.0 BOLTS
4 PLCS.
USED TO TIGHTEN
AGAINST LUGGAGE RACK
SIDE BAR
- Sy 3/8-16 X 3.0 BOLTS | "
o ey o "ol hol 2 PLCS. | | | |
< PIVOT BOLTS = | L| L| =
| —  E— N R
7114162450 (2 o
7950160151 (4 o
7660160001 (2 0 T U U
}
38.375 3 000 4.000
40.375 *F i ;
USE HOLE #5 FOR 39.00 INCH o - o o
LUGGAGE RACK MOUNT ING MOUNT ING WIDTHS !
< 43.750 = HOLE #1 MAX 48.110* MIN 46.23"
USE HOLE #3 FOR 43.75 INCH HOLE 2 MAX 46.875“ MIN 45.00” _—— 60.00 —
CUGGAGE RAGK MOUNT NG HOLE #3 MAX 44.875* MIN 43.00
ha 875 HOLE #4 MAX 42.875* MIN 41.00"
) HOLE 5 MAX 40.875 MIN 39.00 PROTO [ALL | B |CHANGED LOWER FRAME TO MAKE IT ADAPTABLE TO WIDTHS UP TO 48.00 IN 11/19/07(BLZ
PROTO|ALL [ A [CHANGED LOWER FRAME TO MAKE 1T ADAPTABLE TQ MANY WIDTHS 04/10/07|BLZ BLAZING TECHNOLOGIES
= 45 . 610 == v 1PTI A Y
= LR mERL Ll INCORPORATED
TIT
oacTions | otomas avoLEs o N INCHESC ””2§if;;§“ AL U ™ 0 L. SIGN ASSY SIDE MNT
£1716 :i)-(- ::61 s.50 SPECIFIED ANS |1 /AWS-D14,3-94 F | NAL
LXXX= 2,005 SCALDEO DNIgI\.NING M?[iE8L3 Bl(l)ka'li 2USED) APPROVALS DATE <TG v
W B W G e ey [ T T blAze 10/05/06| D | 1-183-000012 5
N RTEREST OF BLAZING TECHNOLOGIES. | - o G016 Bs | FU MR 10,/05/,06|E€0 00519 (scate 1 : 4 |sHEET 01 OF 01

— A A — ~ | 4



